© 2021 WishBone Medical, Inc.
SYSTEM COMPONENTS (INSTRUMENT KIT)
ANTERIOR CERVICAL
PLATE (ACP) SYSTEM
Single-Use. Sterile Packed.
The WishBone Medical STERILE SPINE™ ACP System provides
individually packaged sterile implants and single-use Anterior
Cervical Discectomy and Fusion (ACDF) instrument kits.
© 2021 WishBone Medical, Inc.   |   LBL-SB-ACP75 REV A
WishBoneMedical.com
100 Capital Drive
Warsaw, IN 46582
+1-574-306-4006
For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings,
precautions and potential adverse effects, visit WishBone Medical’s Instructions
for Use page online:  www.WishBoneMedical.com/IFU.
ORDER INFORMATION
ACP Instrument Kit (# KIT-ACP751)
0°32 ° 32°
PLATE FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
» 1 Level Length: 20 ‐ 32mm (2mm increments)
» 2 Level Length: 34 ‐ 52mm (3mm increments)
» Thickness: 2.5mm
» Screw Angulation: Up to 32° cephalad/caudal
» Lock Mechanism: Integrated, visual, one step
» Pre-contoured, lordotic
» Nominal Convergence Angle: 10°
» Material: Ti6Al4V
» Sterile packaged, Qty. 1 per box
LENGTHS
10, 12, 14, 16, 18mm
SCREW FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
» Lengths: 10, 12, 14, 16, 18mm
» Diameters: Ø4.0mm  (standard) | Ø4.5mm (rescue)
» Variable Angle (VA) and Fixed Angle (FA)
» Self-Drilling and Self-Tapping
» T-15 Self‐Retaining Interface
» Fixed, Variable or Hybrid Constructs
» Material: Ti6Al4V
» Sterile packaged, Qty. 2 per box
ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM #
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 1 Level, 20mm ACP75-1020
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 1 Level, 22mm ACP75-1022
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 1 Level, 24mm ACP75-1024
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 1 Level, 26mm ACP75-1026
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 1 Level, 28mm ACP75-1028
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 1 Level, 30mm ACP75-1030
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 1 Level, 32mm ACP75-1032
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 2 Level, 34mm ACP75-2034
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 2 Level, 37mm ACP75-2037
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 2 Level, 40mm ACP75-2040
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 2 Level, 43mm ACP75-2043
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 2 Level, 46mm ACP75-2046
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 2 Level, 49mm ACP75-2049
STERILE SPINE AC Plate, 2 Level, 52mm ACP75-2052
1
Le
ve
l
2
Le
ve
l
Anterior Cervical Plates
ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM #
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.0x10mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5140-010
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.0x12mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5140-012
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.0x14mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5140-014
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.0x16mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5140-016
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.0x18mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5140-018
4.0mm Self-Drilling Screws
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.0x10mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6140-010
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.0x12mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6140-012
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.0x14mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6140-014
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.0x16mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6140-016
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.0x18mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6140-018
Va
ri
ab
le
 A
ng
le
Fi
xe
d
A
ng
le
ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM #
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.5x12mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5145-012
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.5x14mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5145-014
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.5x16mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5145-016
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.5x18mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5145-018
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.0x18mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5140-018
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.5x12mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6145-012
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.5x14mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6145-014
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.5x16mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6145-016
 Screws, FA/SD, Ø4.5x18mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-6145-018
 Screws, VA/SD, Ø4.0x18mm (Qty. 2) ACP75-5140-018
4.5mm Self-Drilling Screws
Va
ri
ab
le
 A
ng
le
Fi
xe
d
A
ng
le
ACP Drill, 10mm
ACP Sizing Calipers
ACP Single Barrel, VA, Drill Guide
ACP Screw & Lock Driver - T15